
2023 EASTERN ZONE 
HIGH OVER ALL 

 
0412536  FONTELLO MICHAEL A   975  3A               MIDDLETOWN          DE 
3723452  VENDEL CHRIS         969  3A               GLEN ROCK           PA 
9503938  HOFFMAN JAMES C      959  3A               MONTOURSVILLE       PA 
3400168  BLAISDELL MICHAEL    954  3A     VET       KEENE               NH 
1777477  TSEMENTZIS CHRISTO   951  3A    JGLD       SMITHVILLE          ON 
1773132  GIBBS NICKOLAS I     948  3A               RUMNEY              NH 
9912858  DEAL BRANDON A       944  3A               PETROLIA            PA 
0618054  SNYDER BEN A         944  3A               MIDDLEBURG          PA 
8202678  BONAIUTO FRANK       944  3A               RICHMOND HILL       ON 
2112790  WIRTH EVAN           935  3A    JGLD       FRIENDSVILLE        PA 
8005101  GRIS DAN P           934  3A     VET       CALEDONIA           ON 
7907368  SHAW PAUL            912  3A    S.VT       COLLINGWOOD         ON 
7909905  BEECRAFT LLOYD C     910  3A     VET       BRESLAU             ON 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD    904  3A    SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
3723643  WALLIS WILLIAM L     902  3A    S.VT       HORSEHEADS          NY 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   898  3A    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
 
1850674  REBUCK MATTHEW J     956  AA               SHAMOKIN            PA 
1852137  WERTZ NICHOLAS A     947  AA    JGLD       WICONISCO           PA 
8101990  CARLSTEN FRITZ       946  AA               MILFORD             DE 
1217020  BARRANCO VINCENT     942  AA               STATEN ISLAND       NY 
0921752  HUGHES R NICK        940  AA               STREET              MD 
9003831  WOMER URBAN R        940  AA     VET       SKANEATELES         NY 
3716086  MIRANDA KEITH C      939  AA    S.VT       COMMACK             NY 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    938  AA    LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
8705386  LANDON CHAD W        937  AA               GENOA               NY 
4600151  DIPRETE LOUIS        937  AA     VET       JOHNSTON            RI 
4413575  ETCHEN JOEL F        936  AA     VET       LIGONIER            PA 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       935  AA    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
1211942  FENTON JEFFREY       932  AA               CLAIRTON            PA 
8304859  MCMASTERS DAVID J    932  AA               CORTLAND            NY 
9301121  SMITH GREGORY W      931  AA     VET       LINCOLN             RI 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N      931  AA    S.VT       HARRISVILLE         RI 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    929  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
9501924  MILLER STEVEN D      926  AA    SUBV       BEDFORD             PA 
8706025  FLINT JAMES H        923  AA    SUBV       BARKER              NY 
8301943  UNRUH RICHARD L      923  AA    S.VT       CHESTERTOWN         MD 
0512126  WOMER HEIDI S        922  AA    LDY1       SKANEATELES         NY 
2504609  DULIN DAVID C        919  AA    SUBV       ARNOLD              MD 
1777900  SCHAFFER CLARE L     918  AA    LDY1       NEWTOWN             PA 
0617277  SCOTT TIMOTHY J      915  AA               SEWICKLEY           PA 
0758121  WITTER JR ROBERT W   915  AA    SUBV       WESTON              CT 
0415939  EUSCHER JENNA M      914  AA    LDY1       S WALES             NY 
3401440  WRIGHT PHILLIP       912  AA    S.VT       HUDSON              NH 
9800193  HUNTER E ALLAN       904  AA    SUBV       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
8400385  JARVIS ROBERT J      897  AA    SUBV       BROWNS MILLS        NJ 
0512068  PARSON RANDY         896  AA    SUBV       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
0610345  DOORLY BRENDAN P     893  AA    SUBV       NAPLES              FL 
9502531  HOSBACH TODD J       877  AA    SUBV       CANANDAIGUA         NY 
9103829  WRIGHT GEORGE B      872  AA    S.VT       CARNEYS POINT       NJ 
 
2120243  BIRCH BRENDAN H      954  A_     JR        SNOW HILL           MD 
9502613  JOHNSTON JAMES T     943  A_               BELLE VERNON        PA 
0113225  RUGGIERI JOHN M      929  A_               CHEPACHET           RI 
1934328  HOOD BRANDON T       929  A_     JR        ASHLAND             PA 
1621448  WRISLEY STEPHANIE    928  A_    LDY1       POTTSTOWN           PA 
1623890  TSEMENTZIS ANASTAS   927  A_    LDY1       SMITHVILLE          ON 
8900221  PATCHELL JOHN R      926  A_     VET       NEW CASTLE          DE 
8505839  HERB ROGER L         923  A_     VET       HEGINS              PA 
9300267  BOWERS SCOTT A       922  A_               TREVORTON           PA 
2113584  WILSON III RICHARD   921  A_               MOUNT CARMEL        PA 
0813512  RIVER MATTHEW J      915  A_               Lower Burrell       PA 
1623805  BRECK IV JOSEPH J    915  A_     JR        TUNKHANNOCK         PA 



1418520  DUNKLE KENNETH E     913  A_               KNOX                PA 
7904711  HAMMOND CASSIE       912  A_    LDY2       SHARPSBURG          MD 
8105482  PAINTER RICHARD H    912  A_     VET       BADEN               PA 
0214323  SHIRE JAMES M        912  A_               MILFORD             NJ 
0922032  PLUNKETT MARCY       911  A_    LDY2       MARIANNA            PA 
9104679  WASCHITZ MICHAEL     910  A_    S.VT       MONTICELLO          NY 
3801221  KRICK RANDY L        908  A_     VET       WERNERSVILLE        PA 
0410274  HUNTER DEBRA K       907  A_    LDY1       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
1111463  HANNAHOE JONATHAN    907  A_               CHALFONT            PA 
1415290  TRUSS MICHAEL J      904  A_     VET       COLEBROOK           CT 
8702117  STONER JAMES W       902  A_     VET       COGAN STATION       PA 
1939447  LAFRANCE JAMES H     902  A_    SUBV       HARWINTON           CT 
1850657  GUSTAFSON II IVER    902  A_    JGLD       POTTSTOWN           PA 
1858491  PALMISANO JACKSON    901  A_    S.JR       UNION BRIDGE        MD 
1313569  BONSER CAITLINE R    898  A_    LDY1       LEHIGHTON           PA 
8902520  ALDERSON DONALD P    896  A_    S.VT       WARSAW              NY 
8502268  HORENBURG THOMAS A   891  A_     VET       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
9911045  MANSOURA ISAAC       890  A_               LITTLE FALLS        NJ 
1626653  BONAIUTO LORENZO F   888  A_    JGLD       RICHMOND HILL       ON 
9903869  EUSCHER BRIAN S      884  A_    SUBV       S WALES             NY 
0611494  GONYEAU DAVID        883  A_    SUBV       NORTH TONAWANDA     NY 
9304483  SMITH SUE M          881  A_    LDY2       LINCOLN             RI 
8903878  PALMER KEVIN G       880  A_    S.VT       WATERTOWN           CT 
0516767  PANARISI GEORGE W    880  A_     VET       AUBURN              NY 
2072521  SIPOS JOSEPH M       878  A_    SUBV       CENTER VALLEY       PA 
9404166  RITTLER ROBERT B     877  A_               WEST CHESTER        PA 
0211212  CALDWELL JR JAMES    874  A_    S.VT       EDGEMONT            PA 
2212575  BOWERS JOSEPH T      871  A_    S.JR       FINLEYVILLE         PA 
9301288  RAPOLI WILLIAM J     869  A_               BERNE               NY 
2306560  ESHENBAUGH SCOTT A   869  A_    SUBV       WEST SUNBURY        PA 
1510762  HIPWELL CHRIS        866  A_               TARENTUM            PA 
1777714  NAYLOR DAVID A       864  A_    SUBV       SLATERSVILLE        RI 
1310702  EHGOETZ WAYNE T      860  A_     VET       STRATFORD           ON 
9913427  WAALKES GARY L       852  A_     VET       BEAR                DE 
1010356  BELL JEFF            849  A_    SUBV       MANLIUS             NY 
0411592  OSWALD ROBERT M      829  A_    SUBV       GREENLAWN           NY 
 
9903093  GARCIA FELIPE        934  B     SUBV       MILTON              NH 
0212810  PRATT DEXTER L       923  B                Glen Rock           PA 
7909037  CICHELLI DAVID L     918  B      VET       LEICESTER           NY 
1621034  FISH DAVID M         918  B     SUBV       MONONGAHELA         PA 
0513098  GIBSON CONNOR        913  B      JR        HUDSON              NH 
1850314  FARRELL JR VINCENT   912  B      VET       FITCHBURG           MA 
2071153  BARRETT ROMAN A      910  B      JR        TEWKSBURY           MA 
1510028  LAMBERT ROBERT C     908  B                VALENCIA            PA 
3709770  GROSSMAN DONALD SC   904  B     SUBV       WAPPINGER FALLS     NY 
2116323  SCHOFFSTALL DAWSON   901  B      JR        TOWER CITY          PA 
9106085  ARCHAMBEAULT ED R    898  B      VET       NORTHBOROUGH        MA 
7801995  LEBLOND MARCEL       890  B     S.VT       VALLEYFIELD         QU 
1211887  KERN CONNIE          879  B     LDY2       MERTZTOWN           PA 
4431010  MIZIKOWSKI JOE       879  B     S.VT       WATTSBURG           PA 
8903266  BILLS DAVID B        879  B     S.VT       WALWORTH            NY 
8702118  OEHRLI NILES L       878  B     S.VT       COGAN STATION       PA 
0924758  MARSHALL JASON B     875  B     SUBV       WINSTED             CT 
8302461  HAFEZ HANI           870  B     S.VT       WILTON              CT 
0113433  PITTERA CHERYLL A    867  B     LDY2       FAIRFIELD           CT 
8603190  FEEG DONALD A        865  B     SUBV       WOMELSDORF          PA 
2506218  HARRISON BILL        851  B     S.VT       SHADYSIDE           MD 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        842  B     SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
1110282  DOORLY CRIONA        828  B     LDY2       NAPLES              FL 
 
2215083  ESHENBAUGH KEVIN C   923  C                WEST SUNBURY        PA 
0514412  MCCAFFERTY STEVEN    914  C     SUBV       CHALFONT            PA 
0922503  KREISL JR WAYNE H    908  C     SUBV       HAZLETON            PA 
1410315  BAKER RICHARD        905  C     S.VT       BLOOMSBURG          PA 
1770521  ROUSSEAU GUY         903  C                SAINT JEAN DE DIEU  QU 
9003024  MALISZEWSKI FRED     894  C     S.VT       LOCKPORT            NY 



1415444  LINEMAN RANDY D      892  C      VET       FREDONIA            NY 
9702559  BOTTEGAL LOUIS D     892  C                AVONMORE            PA 
2069906  SHULACK SR PATRICK   892  C     SUBV       HOWELL              NJ 
1938924  KNEPPER REUBEN W     888  C      JR        MCCONNELLSBURG      PA 
2070520  NATALE CONO          888  C     SUBV       ROCKY POINT         NY 
1100975  BURKERT JERRY L      887  C     S.VT       DOVER               DE 
1211886  KERN JUSTIN          885  C                Pottstown           PA 
2206547  LIGATO STEVEN T      883  C                MAPLE SHADE         NJ 
8603370  MURPHY JR THOMAS E   883  C     S.VT       W BERNE             NY 
9102987  SCHAAL KENNETH C     877  C                MILFORD             NJ 
1519191  KING PAUL A          869  C     S.VT       GROVE CITY          PA 
8600311  SCHAFFER DANIEL J    867  C                NEWTOWN             PA 
0811760  HESS JR RICHARD L    862  C                MECHANICSBURG       PA 
1114926  FANTANAROSA JR NIC   856  C     SUBV       ELVERSON            PA 
1930802  ARNOLD MARK P        854  C                LANGHORNE           PA 
1210274  DILORETO STEPHEN J   849  C                HARLEYSVILLE        PA 
9905148  JOHNSTON ROBERT A    844  C     SUBV       CORAOPOLIS          PA 
1610006  LAVELLE JAMES M      835  C                BLOOMINGDALE        NJ 
 
2213934  DEREMER NICHOLAS J   909  D      JR        COGAN STATION       PA 
2073213  BARRETT ANDREW T     902  D                TEWKSBURY           MA 
0510423  VALVO ANTHONY C      898  D      VET       ORCHARD PARK        NY 
2302018  WILSON NATHAN D      895  D                BENTELYVILLE        PA 
2115935  LUCIA CADEN          894  D     S.JR       SALISBURY           MA 
7908814  WALLACE RONALD K     890  D     S.VT       CAMBRIDGE           ON 
0760081  PARSON CATHY         884  D     LDY2       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
8502107  RUSSELL DAVID J      872  D     S.VT       FLORENCE            MA 
9600515  LUPINACCI GENO D     869  D     S.VT       STAMFORD            CT 
8603677  SHAFFER MICHELLE F   861  D     LDY2       WINDBER             PA 
2112204  STANCAVAGE DAVID J   855  D                SHAMOKIN            PA 
1211888  KERN JAN             850  D      VET       MERTZTOWN           PA 
4439235  SHAFFER RICHARD W    845  D     S.VT       WINDBER             PA 
1010639  ADAMS KOLLEEN J      830  D     LDY2       BUDD LAKE           NJ 
2071603  LUKENS JIM W         827  D                BRENTWOOD           PA 
8007344  DAVIS GENEVIEVE J    826  D     LDY2       SHOHOLA             PA 
2113012  HEMINITZ SHARON      821  D     LDY2       BREINIGSVILLE       PA 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    819  D     SUBV       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
1939446  LAFRANCE ANDREA L    817  D     LDY1       HARWINTON           CT 
2073168  KILLEEN SHEAMUS C    812  D      JR        PEMBERTON           NJ 
1010355  BELL DEBORAH         798  D     LDY2       MANLIUS             NY 
3506133  HORGAN J P           776  D     S.VT       PISCATAWAY          NJ 
2728000  FINI BUD             675  D                WILMINGTON          DE 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1858491  PALMISANO JACKSON    901  A_    S.JR       UNION BRIDGE        MD 
2115935  LUCIA CADEN          894  D     S.JR       SALISBURY           MA 
2212575  BOWERS JOSEPH T      871  A_    S.JR       FINLEYVILLE         PA 
 

JUNIOR 
 
2120243  BIRCH BRENDAN H      954  A_     JR        SNOW HILL           MD 
1934328  HOOD BRANDON T       929  A_     JR        ASHLAND             PA 
1623805  BRECK IV JOSEPH J    915  A_     JR        TUNKHANNOCK         PA 
0513098  GIBSON CONNOR        913  B      JR        HUDSON              NH 
2071153  BARRETT ROMAN A      910  B      JR        TEWKSBURY           MA 
2213934  DEREMER NICHOLAS J   909  D      JR        COGAN STATION       PA 
2116323  SCHOFFSTALL DAWSON   901  B      JR        TOWER CITY          PA 
1938924  KNEPPER REUBEN W     888  C      JR        MCCONNELLSBURG      PA 
2073168  KILLEEN SHEAMUS C    812  D      JR        PEMBERTON           NJ 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
1777477  TSEMENTZIS CHRISTO   951  3A    JGLD       SMITHVILLE          ON 



1852137  WERTZ NICHOLAS A     947  AA    JGLD       WICONISCO           PA 
2112790  WIRTH EVAN           935  3A    JGLD       FRIENDSVILLE        PA 
1850657  GUSTAFSON II IVER    902  A_    JGLD       POTTSTOWN           PA 
1626653  BONAIUTO LORENZO F   888  A_    JGLD       RICHMOND HILL       ON 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
9903093  GARCIA FELIPE        934  B     SUBV       MILTON              NH 
9501924  MILLER STEVEN D      926  AA    SUBV       BEDFORD             PA 
8706025  FLINT JAMES H        923  AA    SUBV       BARKER              NY 
2504609  DULIN DAVID C        919  AA    SUBV       ARNOLD              MD 
1621034  FISH DAVID M         918  B     SUBV       MONONGAHELA         PA 
0758121  WITTER JR ROBERT W   915  AA    SUBV       WESTON              CT 
0514412  MCCAFFERTY STEVEN    914  C     SUBV       CHALFONT            PA 
0922503  KREISL JR WAYNE H    908  C     SUBV       HAZLETON            PA 
3709770  GROSSMAN DONALD SC   904  B     SUBV       WAPPINGER FALLS     NY 
9800193  HUNTER E ALLAN       904  AA    SUBV       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD    904  3A    SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
1939447  LAFRANCE JAMES H     902  A_    SUBV       HARWINTON           CT 
8400385  JARVIS ROBERT J      897  AA    SUBV       BROWNS MILLS        NJ 
0512068  PARSON RANDY         896  AA    SUBV       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
0610345  DOORLY BRENDAN P     893  AA    SUBV       NAPLES              FL 
2069906  SHULACK SR PATRICK   892  C     SUBV       HOWELL              NJ 
2070520  NATALE CONO          888  C     SUBV       ROCKY POINT         NY 
9903869  EUSCHER BRIAN S      884  A_    SUBV       S WALES             NY 
0611494  GONYEAU DAVID        883  A_    SUBV       NORTH TONAWANDA     NY 
2072521  SIPOS JOSEPH M       878  A_    SUBV       CENTER VALLEY       PA 
9502531  HOSBACH TODD J       877  AA    SUBV       CANANDAIGUA         NY 
0924758  MARSHALL JASON B     875  B     SUBV       WINSTED             CT 
2306560  ESHENBAUGH SCOTT A   869  A_    SUBV       WEST SUNBURY        PA 
8603190  FEEG DONALD A        865  B     SUBV       WOMELSDORF          PA 
1777714  NAYLOR DAVID A       864  A_    SUBV       SLATERSVILLE        RI 
1114926  FANTANAROSA JR NIC   856  C     SUBV       ELVERSON            PA 
1010356  BELL JEFF            849  A_    SUBV       MANLIUS             NY 
9905148  JOHNSTON ROBERT A    844  C     SUBV       CORAOPOLIS          PA 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        842  B     SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
0411592  OSWALD ROBERT M      829  A_    SUBV       GREENLAWN           NY 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    819  D     SUBV       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
 

VETERAN 
 
3400168  BLAISDELL MICHAEL    954  3A     VET       KEENE               NH 
9003831  WOMER URBAN R        940  AA     VET       SKANEATELES         NY 
4600151  DIPRETE LOUIS        937  AA     VET       JOHNSTON            RI 
4413575  ETCHEN JOEL F        936  AA     VET       LIGONIER            PA 
8005101  GRIS DAN P           934  3A     VET       CALEDONIA           ON 
9301121  SMITH GREGORY W      931  AA     VET       LINCOLN             RI 
8900221  PATCHELL JOHN R      926  A_     VET       NEW CASTLE          DE 
8505839  HERB ROGER L         923  A_     VET       HEGINS              PA 
7909037  CICHELLI DAVID L     918  B      VET       LEICESTER           NY 
8105482  PAINTER RICHARD H    912  A_     VET       BADEN               PA 
1850314  FARRELL JR VINCENT   912  B      VET       FITCHBURG           MA 
7909905  BEECRAFT LLOYD C     910  3A     VET       BRESLAU             ON 
3801221  KRICK RANDY L        908  A_     VET       WERNERSVILLE        PA 
1415290  TRUSS MICHAEL J      904  A_     VET       COLEBROOK           CT 
8702117  STONER JAMES W       902  A_     VET       COGAN STATION       PA 
9106085  ARCHAMBEAULT ED R    898  B      VET       NORTHBOROUGH        MA 
0510423  VALVO ANTHONY C      898  D      VET       ORCHARD PARK        NY 
1415444  LINEMAN RANDY D      892  C      VET       FREDONIA            NY 
8502268  HORENBURG THOMAS A   891  A_     VET       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
0516767  PANARISI GEORGE W    880  A_     VET       AUBURN              NY 
1310702  EHGOETZ WAYNE T      860  A_     VET       STRATFORD           ON 
9913427  WAALKES GARY L       852  A_     VET       BEAR                DE 
1211888  KERN JAN             850  D      VET       MERTZTOWN           PA 
 



SENIOR VETERAN 
 
3716086  MIRANDA KEITH C      939  AA    S.VT       COMMACK             NY 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       935  AA    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N      931  AA    S.VT       HARRISVILLE         RI 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    929  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
8301943  UNRUH RICHARD L      923  AA    S.VT       CHESTERTOWN         MD 
7907368  SHAW PAUL            912  3A    S.VT       COLLINGWOOD         ON 
3401440  WRIGHT PHILLIP       912  AA    S.VT       HUDSON              NH 
9104679  WASCHITZ MICHAEL     910  A_    S.VT       MONTICELLO          NY 
1410315  BAKER RICHARD        905  C     S.VT       BLOOMSBURG          PA 
3723643  WALLIS WILLIAM L     902  3A    S.VT       HORSEHEADS          NY 
8902520  ALDERSON DONALD P    896  A_    S.VT       WARSAW              NY 
9003024  MALISZEWSKI FRED     894  C     S.VT       LOCKPORT            NY 
7908814  WALLACE RONALD K     890  D     S.VT       CAMBRIDGE           ON 
7801995  LEBLOND MARCEL       890  B     S.VT       VALLEYFIELD         QU 
1100975  BURKERT JERRY L      887  C     S.VT       DOVER               DE 
8603370  MURPHY JR THOMAS E   883  C     S.VT       W BERNE             NY 
8903878  PALMER KEVIN G       880  A_    S.VT       WATERTOWN           CT 
8903266  BILLS DAVID B        879  B     S.VT       WALWORTH            NY 
4431010  MIZIKOWSKI JOE       879  B     S.VT       WATTSBURG           PA 
8702118  OEHRLI NILES L       878  B     S.VT       COGAN STATION       PA 
0211212  CALDWELL JR JAMES    874  A_    S.VT       EDGEMONT            PA 
9103829  WRIGHT GEORGE B      872  AA    S.VT       CARNEYS POINT       NJ 
8502107  RUSSELL DAVID J      872  D     S.VT       FLORENCE            MA 
8302461  HAFEZ HANI           870  B     S.VT       WILTON              CT 
9600515  LUPINACCI GENO D     869  D     S.VT       STAMFORD            CT 
1519191  KING PAUL A          869  C     S.VT       GROVE CITY          PA 
2506218  HARRISON BILL        851  B     S.VT       SHADYSIDE           MD 
4439235  SHAFFER RICHARD W    845  D     S.VT       WINDBER             PA 
3506133  HORGAN J P           776  D     S.VT       PISCATAWAY          NJ 
 

LADY 1 
 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    938  AA    LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
1621448  WRISLEY STEPHANIE    928  A_    LDY1       POTTSTOWN           PA 
1623890  TSEMENTZIS ANASTAS   927  A_    LDY1       SMITHVILLE          ON 
0512126  WOMER HEIDI S        922  AA    LDY1       SKANEATELES         NY 
1777900  SCHAFFER CLARE L     918  AA    LDY1       NEWTOWN             PA 
0415939  EUSCHER JENNA M      914  AA    LDY1       S WALES             NY 
0410274  HUNTER DEBRA K       907  A_    LDY1       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
1313569  BONSER CAITLINE R    898  A_    LDY1       LEHIGHTON           PA 
1939446  LAFRANCE ANDREA L    817  D     LDY1       HARWINTON           CT 
 

LADY 2 
 
7904711  HAMMOND CASSIE       912  A_    LDY2       SHARPSBURG          MD 
0922032  PLUNKETT MARCY       911  A_    LDY2       MARIANNA            PA 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   898  3A    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
0760081  PARSON CATHY         884  D     LDY2       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
9304483  SMITH SUE M          881  A_    LDY2       LINCOLN             RI 
1211887  KERN CONNIE          879  B     LDY2       MERTZTOWN           PA 
0113433  PITTERA CHERYLL A    867  B     LDY2       FAIRFIELD           CT 
8603677  SHAFFER MICHELLE F   861  D     LDY2       WINDBER             PA 
1010639  ADAMS KOLLEEN J      830  D     LDY2       BUDD LAKE           NJ 
1110282  DOORLY CRIONA        828  B     LDY2       NAPLES              FL 
8007344  DAVIS GENEVIEVE J    826  D     LDY2       SHOHOLA             PA 
2113012  HEMINITZ SHARON      821  D     LDY2       BREINIGSVILLE       PA 
1010355  BELL DEBORAH         798  D     LDY2       MANLIUS             NY 
 
 


